10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

33.

t'inc

Bib#
1854

1858

1871

1772
1666

1802

1640
1740

1703
1737
1809
1598
1525
1751
1886

1707

1760
1884
1671
1830
1915
1906

1833

1643
1867
1758
1667
1591
1670
1754
1900
1911

1636

Overall TC Male Runner

Name

Pinto, Tiago
Maia, Anselmo

Ribeiro, Abilio

Fontes, Jorge

Fernandes,
Francisco

Correia, Fabio

Guimaraes, Ricardo

Fontes, Davide

Ribeiro, Helder
Silva, lvan
Amorim, Antonio
Salgueiro, Sergio
Santos, Rafael
Araujo, Diogo

Almeida Fernandes,
Luis Miguel

Almeida, Abilio
Martins Almeida

Pereira, Jose
Coelho, Carlos
Moreira, Pedro
Rocha, Ricardo
Fernandes, Flavio

Oliviera, Manuel

Gomes Ferreira,
Arlindo Manuel

Campos, Luis
Couto, Ricardo
Santos, Paulo
Ramalho, Vitor
Nogueira, Ricardo
Paralvas, Joao
Botelho, Daniel
Castro, Alberto

Fernandes, Bruno

Lopes, Renato

Time

01:15:07.38

01:16:15.14

01:17:28.64

01:17:44.89
01:18:16.39

01:18:49.65

01:20:41.35
01:21:01.65

01:21:10.40
01:21:25.15
01:21:25.65
01:22:14.68
01:23:09.68
01:23:11.66
01:25:03.18

01:25:28.16

01:25:39.91
01:25:47.66
01:26:14.91
01:27:10.18
01:27:37.67
01:28:06.67

01:28:06.94

01:29:08.67
01:29:15.42
01:29:29.92
01:30:20.43
01:30:52.45
01:30:53.43
01:30:54.19
01:32:27.93
01:33:38.68

01:33:42.18

Class

UTPV TC

Team

DOUROCONT
A
VARZIM

SPORT C.

SPORTING
CLUBE DE
ESP

Individual
B.T.M.
TRAIL

RUNNING
CLUBE B

Individual

CENTRO
DESPORTIVO
EC

AIRORUN
LIMITLESS
Individual
Individual
Individual
B.T.M.

ALIVE
RUNNERS

Individual

AIRORUN
Individual
B.T.M.
Individual
B.T.M.

SPORTING
CLUBE DE
ESP

Individual

Individual
SS BOX
Individual
B.T.M.
Individual
B.T.M.
B.T.M.
B.T.M.

GOMDOMAR
FUTSAL
CLUBE

MJS
RUNNERS

34.
35.
36.

37.

38.
39.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

45,
46.

47.
48.

49.

50.

51.
52.

53.

54.
55.

56.

57.

58.

59.
60.
61.

62.

63.

64.
65.

1668
1507
1588

1909

1880
1534

1753
1669
1734
1823
1787

1559
1690

1771
1894

1502

1550

1545
1609

1905

1645
1827

1870

1783

1691

1695
1524
1773

1785

1686

1774
1724

Dantas, Nuno
Fragoso, Valdemar

Goncalves, Igor
Gomes, Manuel

Amorim, Vasco
Silva, Roberto

Jaquim Azevedo Da
Silva

Costa, Edgar
Rocha, Ricardo
Gabones, Ruben
Araujo, Casemiro

Monteiro, Carlos

Pereira, Miguel

Silva, Joao
Martins, Domingos

Dias, Virgilio

Giesteira, Joao
Manuel Giesteira
Abreu, Rogerio

Fernandes, Antonio

Monteiro, Sergio
Martins, Sergio

Silva, Nuno

Cunha, Helder

Coelho, Jorge

Gomes, Paulo

Silva, Joao

Silva, Gabriel
Pereira, Bruno

Lopes, Fernando
Ferreira, Joao

Vieira, Pedro Miguel
Correia Vieira

Eusebio, Carlos

Lobo, Cesar

Printed: 1/30/2017 2:49:05 PM

01:34:01.88
01:34:26.93
01:34:30.93

01:35:05.93

01:35:23.68
01:35:51.68

01:36:03.13
01:36:03.70
01:36:15.19
01:36:20.94
01:36:29.69

01:37:00.94
01:37:31.94

01:37:51.44
01:38:44.19

01:38:47.00

01:39:43.20

01:40:30.19
01:41:02.70

01:41:02.95

01:41:13.70
01:41:21.22

01:41:54.70

01:42:04.22

01:42:10.95

01:42:25.21
01:42:35.70
01:42:49.45

01:43:39.20

01:44:03.96

01:44:07.46
01:44:35.96

B.T.M.
Individual

FREE
RUNNERS

FAMA
RUNNERS

Individual

Individual

B.T.M.
B.T.M.
Individual

AIRORUN

MONDAY
RUNNERS

Individual

BOMBEIROS
V. S. MAMED

GAFANHORI

CENTRO
DESPORTIVO
EC

Individual

STEP TEAM
ATC

Individual

A.Cu.RA. 4
TRAIL

EXPERIENCIA
R

B.T.M.

OFICINA DO
CORPO

SPORTING
CLUBE DE
ESP

CENTRO
DESPORTIVO
EC

BOMBEIROS
V. S. MAMED

Individual
Individual

MONDAY
RUNNERS

MONDAY
RUNNERS

A.D.SEBOLID
O TRAIL BO

Individual

STEP TEAM
ATC
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66.
67.
68.
69.

70.
71.

72.

73.
74.

75.
76.
77.

78.
79.
80.

81.
82.
83.

84.
85.
86.

87.

88.

89.
90.

91.

92.

93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

98.

t'inc

1542
1913
1825
1712

1866
1561

1622

1814
1697

1885
1569
1778

1516
1617
1637

1533
1626
1512

1875
1874
1826

1731

1649

1752
1608

1624

1696

1580
1861
1657
1612
1767

1872

Sa, Alberto
Oliveira, Pedro
Ferreira, Alexandre

Vaz, Nelson

Teixeira, Pedro

Campos, Vitor

Dinarez, Bruno
Graca

Fontao, Armando
Braga Ferreira, Jose
Manuel

Martins, Pedro
Correia, Nuno

Carvalho, Fernando

Canelas, Antonio
Braganca, Tiago

Macedo, Pedro

Brizido, Pedro
Oliveira, Pedro

Raposo, Daniel

Saraiva, Joao
Saraiva, Artur

Bartolomeu,
Francisco

Martins, Ernesto

Silva, Ricardo

Loureiro, Andre

Costa, Rui
Ferreira, Marcelo
Dias, Tiago

Ferreira, Julio
Amorim, Rui
Teixeira, David
Novais, Rui

Macedo, Ricardo

Barros, Marco

01:45:01.22
01:46:38.21
01:46:38.46
01:46:42.21

01:47:11.71
01:47:19.22

01:47:28.71

01:47:55.22
01:48:15.72

01:48:30.97
01:48:51.74
01:48:58.22

01:49:02.47
01:49:03.99
01:49:10.72

01:49:15.22
01:51:03.22
01:51:20.48

01:51:38.67
01:51:38.94
01:51:50.47

01:52:52.23

01:52:52.49

01:52:55.98
01:53:02.73

01:53:03.23

01:53:03.73

01:53:16.48
01:53:24.48
01:53:28.48
01:54:35.23
01:54:51.38

01:55:02.23

UTPV TC

INSANOS
Individual

Individual

PROFISIO
TEAM

SS BOX

GTT-
ARMAZEM DO
CAFFE

FITTEAM

Individual

GTT-
ARMAZEM DO
CAFFE

Individual

Individual

S.S.
MONTEPIO

Individual

Individual

MJS
RUNNERS

Individual

Individual

COALA -
CLUBE
ORIENTA

Individual

Individual

TEAM
LANTEMIL

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

B.T.M.

ACuRA. 4
TRAIL

TEAM
LANTEMIL

TEAM
LANTEMIL

INSANOS
SS BOX
C+ RUNNERS
Individual

MJS
RUNNERS

CAPV-C.
ATLETISMO
DA

99.
100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

1570
1623

1710

1529

1596

1803

1634

1756

1672

1817

1621

1614

1844

1511

1625

1605

1865

1726

1597

1655

1543

1727

1606

1699

1715

1713

1650

1508

1813

Santos, Rui

Ferreira, Claudio
Vilas Boas, Pedro
Pedro, Luis
Azevedo, Hugo
Araujo, Jose Carlos
Araujo

Cunha, Nuno
Teixeira, Marcelo

Fernandes, Sergio

Pereira, Hugo

Costa, Nuno

Moreira, Joao

Farinha, Pedro

Silva, Joaquim
Araujo, Nuno
Abreu, Lino
Alves, Rui
Ribeiro, Paulo
Campos, Paulo
Jorge Romao
Silva, Jose
Lobo, Joaquim
Gomes, Paulo
Silva, Vitor
Pereira, Jorge
Pereira
Almeida, Manuel
Ferreira, Jose
Carvalho, Eduardo
Rodrigues, Jose

Fernando

Moreira, Joao

Printed: 1/30/2017 2:49:05 PM

01:55:16.73
01:55:29.73

01:55:31.98

01:56:18.76

01:56:39.98

01:56:45.99

01:56:55.26

01:57:09.20

01:57:23.99

01:57:40.24

01:57:40.74

01:57:44.74

01:58:46.99

01:59:05.99

01:59:22.44

01:59:33.01

02:00:16.24

02:00:17.99

02:00:18.74

02:01:05.00

02:01:52.76

02:02:46.77

02:02:50.00

02:03:40.25

02:03:42.76

02:03:43.26

02:04:03.00

02:04:45.27

02:05:47.26

Individual
ERMIDAFIT
ASSOCIACAO
DESPORTIVA

Individual

Individual
TEAM
LANTEMIL

Individual

Individual

B.T.M.

GTT-
ARMAZEM DO
CAFFE

GTT-
ARMAZEM DO
CAFFE

VILLA DE
BASTO TRAIL

TRIO
LEGGING
PUSH-UP

Individual

Individual

Individual

SS BOX

BOMBEIROS
V. S. MAMED

Individual

Individual

Individual
A.CuR.A. 4
TRAIL
Individual

PROFISIO
TEAM

OS SANTA
APOLONIA

OS SANTA
APOLONIA
C+ RUNNERS

Individual

Individual
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128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

t'inc

1819

1831

1523

1641

1851

1633

1908

1548

1578

1653

1780

1779

1547

1755

1860

1644

1744

1816

1551

1878

1879

1618

1646

1663

1877

1849

1581

1910

1835

Andrade, Vitor

Rocha, Manuel

Silva, Ricardo

Vidal, Ricardo

Abreu, Pedro
Goncalves, Pedro
Silva, Bruno
Fernandes, Mario
Marques, Joao
Marques
Lourenco, Joao
Carvalho, Rui
Moreira, Francisco
Costa, Domingos
Carneiro, Fernando
Costa, Luis
Carrilho, Paulo
Pereira, Flavio
Andrade, Bernardino
Estevao, Mario
Andre, Bruno
Martins, Pedro
Miranda, Paulo
Costa, Telmo
Ferreira, Carlos
Abreu, Rui

Vilas Boas,
Leonardo

Marinho, Fernando

Santos, Pedro

Cabral, Antonio

02:06:40.51

02:07:01.51

02:07:10.03

02:07:32.51

02:08:05.01

02:08:11.51

02:08:11.79

02:08:44.03

02:08:45.29

02:09:07.27

02:09:40.77

02:09:46.27

02:10:01.52

02:10:04.77

02:10:36.27

02:11:37.28

02:12:06.52

02:12:22.52

02:13:06.97

02:13:31.03

02:13:31.53

02:13:37.78

02:13:38.03

02:13:53.78

02:15:18.53

02:15:18.81

02:15:25.78

02:15:59.04

02:16:12.28

UTPV TC

Individual

Individual

Individual

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

Individual

EVOLUTION
TRAILL TEAM

EVOLUTION
TRAILL TEAM

Individual

Individual

C+ RUNNERS

S.S.

MONTEPIO

S.S.
MONTEPIO

Individual

Individual

SS BOX

Individual

OFICINA DO
CORPO

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

AMOTINADOS

AMOTINADOS

ALIVE
RUNNERS

Individual

Individual

INSANOS

FAMA
RUNNERS

Individual

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

1862

1907

1746

1893

1904

1566

1501

1603

1519

1577

1918

1916

1619

1642

1532

1582

1583

1749

1611

1682

1630

1855

1538

1781

1742

1750

1743

1745

1840

1729

Fernandes, Gustavo
Coelho, Amadeu
Abreu, Carlos
Freitas, Vasco
Costa, Daniel
Silverio, Alberto
Silva, Rui

Silva, Luis
Falcao, Pedro
Diniz, Miguel
Montalvao, Nelson
Freire, Alcides
Ribeiro Dias, Carlos
Manuel

Pinto, Marco
Silva, Isidro
Graca, Jose
Carneiro, Jose
Peixoto, Manuel
Vale, Fernando
Jorge Rodrigues
Magalhaes, Paulo
Pereira, Silverio
Vilas Boas, Andre
Almeida Ferreira,
Jose Gentil
Rebelo, Rui
Abreu, Diogo
Ribeiro, Maximo
Ribeiro, Angelo
Ferreira, Vitor

Pereira, Nuno

Neto, Pedro

Printed: 1/30/2017 2:49:05 PM

02:16:56.04

02:17:10.79

02:17:41.79

02:18:46.27

02:18:46.29

02:18:54.98

02:19:13.29

02:19:16.04

02:19:38.23

02:20:22.54

02:21:49.55

02:21:55.56

02:22:22.30

02:22:57.30

02:23:06.80

02:25:59.81

02:26:00.08

02:26:01.58

02:27:57.57

02:29:50.57

02:31:14.32

02:32:17.57

02:34:58.08

02:35:27.58

02:36:12.10

02:36:12.36

02:36:12.36

02:36:12.60

02:39:01.10

02:39:35.09

SS BOX

SS BOX
OFICINA DO
CORPO

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

NATURE
HIGH

oS
TURBOMULA

oS
TURBOMULA

Individual

Individual

Individual

INSANOS

INSANOS

OFICINA DO
CORPO

FITTEAM

OU VAI OU
RACHA

ERMIDAFIT

Individual

OU VAI OU
RACHA

S.S.
MONTEPIO

OFICINA DO
CORPO

OFICINA DO
CORPO

OFICINA DO
CORPO

OFICINA DO
CORPO

Individual

TEAM
LANTEMIL
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187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

N oo o M 0N

10.

11.
12.

t'inc

1883

1852

1567

1839

1541

1628

1811

1834

1722

1733

1717

1720

1718

1824

1604

1849

Bib#
1873
1770
1675
1761
1600
1676
1723

1776

1806
1565

1673
1763

Moreira, Renato

Coelho, Sergio

Cardoso, Vitor

Sousa, Oscar

Batista, Eduardo

Araujo, Ruben

Rodrigues, Sergio

Silva, Joao Paulo

Casanova, Cesar

Casanova, Carlos

Casanova, Rafael

Casanova, Rui

Lima, Ricardo

Matos, Paulo

Monteiro, Hernani

Vilas Boas,
Leonardo

02:39:37.36

02:39:49.34

02:39:58.09

02:39:59.09

02:40:07.11

02:46:57.36

02:49:35.62

02:50:43.14

02:54:32.13

02:56:07.13

02:56:09.88

03:13:06.43

03:13:07.18

03:33:05.75

03:37:09.91

04:07:02.98

Overall TC Female Runner

Name

Gomes, Adriana

Pinto, Ines

Melo, Ana Catarina

Faria, Deolinda
Costa, Sandra
Ferreira, Vania

Sousa, Alice

Morim, Eugenia

Fernandes, Helena

Azevedo, Luisa

Moreira, Eunice

Araujo, Carla

Time
01:35:29.93
01:37:51.44
01:41:22.22
01:47:27.97
01:48:21.72
01:49:06.72
01:49:15.72

01:49:25.16

01:50:31.47
01:51:03.97

01:52:56.25
01:53:02.98

Class

UTPV TC

TXURRINOS

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

THE
WALKING
TRAIL

THE
WALKING
TRAIL

THE
WALKING
TRAIL

THE
WALKING
TRAIL

THE
WALKING
TRAIL

Individual

Individual

Individual

Team

MINHO
AVENTURA

GAFANHORI
B.T.M.
AIRORUN
Individual
B.T.M.

DRMERINO/4
MOOVE

CAPV-C.
ATLETISMO
DA

Individual

TEAM
LANTEMIL

B.T.M.

TEAM
LANTEMIL

13.

14.

15.
16.

17.

18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.
26.
27.

28.

20.

30.

31.
32.
33.

34.

35.
36.
37.

38.
39.
40.

41.
42.
43.

44,

45,

1765

1664

1747
1805

1887

1728

1702
1815
1848
1821
1677
1714

1586
1536
1503

1917

1616

1775

1674
1679
1554

1648

1837
1656
1912

1517
1897
1888

1891
1579
1526

1807

1599

Mesquita, Sandra

Oliveira, Carla Dalila
Lage Vilela

Salgado, Carla

Lemos, Maria Ceu
Lopes

De Andrade De
Barros, Liliana

Azevedo, Susana

Rodrigues, Luisa
Rodrigues, Rita
Oliveira, Helena
Sa Pinto, Mariana
Abilheira, Carla

Machado, Carmo

Rompante, Delfina
Fernandes, Rita

Costa, Sandra

Mota, Marta

Morim, Adelaide

Rabaldo, Conceicao

Patricia, Ana
Alves, Joana

Pinto, Margarida

Martins, Ana

Cabral, Marta
Ferreira, Ana Sofia

Silva, Daniela

Santos, Catarina
Cardoso, Diana

Bermejo Montero,
Ana

Enes, Marisa
Ferreira, Andreia
Gomes, Alexandra
Ribeiro, Natalia
Ribeiro

Ribeiro, Claudia

Printed: 1/30/2017 2:49:05 PM

01:53:41.98

01:54:26.98

01:56:03.74
01:56:55.49

01:57:11.49

02:04:30.76

02:04:48.97
02:05:47.51
02:06:30.76
02:06:40.01
02:07:13.78
02:07:21.51

02:07:57.26
02:08:11.28
02:08:43.51

02:09:05.27

02:10:14.52

02:10:14.54

02:12:52.03
02:13:07.28
02:14:44.78

02:15:26.03

02:16:12.28
02:16:41.80
02:16:43.04

02:16:53.79
02:17:27.04
02:18:42.04

02:18:46.29
02:18:49.79
02:18:56.79

02:19:10.54

02:19:10.81

SAO MATEUS
RUNNERS

Individual

B.T.M.

Individual

ALIVE
RUNNERS

TEAM
LANTEMIL

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
B.T.M.

OS SANTA
APOLONIA

Individual

Individual

AMIGOS
VALE
SILENCIO

(ON)
TURBOMULA

CAPV-C.
ATLETISMO
DA

CAPV-C.
ATLETISMO
DA

B.T.M.
Individual

FAMA
RUNNERS

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

Individual

Individual

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

AS TRAILERS
Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

SAO MATEUS
RUNNERS

Individual

Individual
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UTPV TC

46. 1613 Silva, Joana 02:21:03.79 Individual 82. 1515 Azevedo, Silvia 02:53:10.37 AS TRAILERS
47. 1711 Ferreira, Susana 02:21:51.55 PROFISIO 83. 1716 Eusebio, Jessica 02:53:51.27 THE
TEAM WALKING
PYP L TRAIL
48. 1692 Abreu, Angela 02:21:51.55 Individual
Cristina Ferreira 84. 1721 Fernandes, Cristina 02:53:51.27 THE
; ; 99. . WALKING
49. 1590 Vilhena, Maria 02:22:05.30 Individual TRAIL
Miguel
50. 1549 Machado, Rita 02:22:06.05 Individual 85. 1836 Martins, Julie 02:56:33.57 S;??Cl)Jr\N/IQEFEQLéS
51. 1576 Paiva, Sonia 02:22:25.55 Individual 86. 1810 Ferreira Maciel, 02:59:16.64 OU VAI OU
52. 1620 Lima, Natalia 02:22:58.05 individual Silvia Rute RACHA
87. 1786 Fernandes, Helena 03:01:17.40 C.
53. 1725 Pinheiro, Susana 02:23:05.30 TEAM MONTANHIS
LANTEMIL MO BRAGA
54. 1568 Teixeira, Ana Paula  02:24:50.06 Individual 88. 1683 Braga, Catia 03:08:38.19 OU VAI OU
55. 1868 Pereira, Carla 02:25:08.99 SS BOX RACHA
89. 1685 Magalhaes, Ana 03:08:38.44 OU VAI OU
56. 1518 Afonso, Paula 02:26:15.06 AS TRAILERS RACHA
57. 1530 Santos, Paula 02:26:15.31 AS TRAILERS 90. 1660 Casanova, Sofia 03:13:06.18 THE
WALKING
58. 1593 Oliveira, Alexandra 02:31:20.57 GTT - TRAIL
ARMAZEM DO
CAFEE 91. 1719 Arauijo, Filipa 03:13:06.43 THE
WALKING
59. 1562 Linhares, Aida 02:31:20.57 GTT - TRAIL
ARMAZEM DO
CAFFE 92. 1531 Sousa, Paula 03:14:04.93 OU VAI OU
RACHA
60. 1759  Martins, Laurinda 02:32:39.34 Individual 93. 1539 Faria Maciel, Maria ~ 03:14:20.44 OU VAI OU
61. 1680 Alves, Natalia 02:33:01.08 Individual Arminda RACHA
62. 1651 Areias, Daniela 02:33:34.83 | CAN do IT 94. 1800 Costa, Cristina 03:14:49.43 ou Vél ou
Cristina RACHA
63. 1594 Machado, Andreia 02:34:58.08 Individual 95. 1757  Silva, Ana Sofia 03:15:54.18 Individual
64. 1629 Goncalves, Anabela  02:35:04.08 ERMIDAFIT 96. 1739  Pinto, Marlene 03:15:54.44 Individual
65. 1782 Rebelo, Tania 02:35:06.34 S. S. 97. 1850 Fe"eira, Catarina 03:23:52.65 Individual
MONTEPIO 98. 1832 Azevedo, Filipa 03:23:54.63 Individual
66. 1847 Rodrigues, Joana 02:38:36.34 ivi
9 Individual 99. 1748 Teles, Ana 03:24:38.98 Individual
67. 1846 Costa, Olinda 02:38:36.34 Individual . .
100 1704 Pimenta, Tania 03:24:39.22 Individual
68. 1804 Rajao, Cristiana 02:38:57.35 Individual .
69. 1820 Mirra, Fatima 02:38:57.59 Individual 101 1730 Duarte, Maria ba 03:27:34.97 Individual
70. 1732 Lopes, Isabel 02:39:13.10 LION ; 57 -
RUNNERS - 102 1735 Rodrigues, Olga 03:27:35.22 Individual
G.D. )
71. 1882 Loureiro, Vera 02:39:36.59 TXURRINOS 103 1736 ﬁlr:;’;?{df:grdoso 03:27:35.48 Individual
72. 1881 Rosa, Saozita 02:39:37.84 TXURRINOS Vieira
104 1791 Mendes, Carina 03:33:04.98 ivi
73. 1537 Fontes, Madalena  02:39:52.09 Individual . s, tan Individual
74. 1558 Oliveira, Mafalda 02:39:58.60 Individual 105 1804 Rajao, Cristiana 04:06:37.98 Individual
75. 1841 Sousa, Sara 02:39:59.62 Individual '
76. 1552 Ferreira, Salvina 02:40:05.09 Individual TC Elite Masc
77. 1540 Batista, Manuela 02:40:06.85 Individual Bib# Name Time Class Team
78. 1587 Carvalho, Patricia 02:46:57.86 Individual 1. 1854 Pinto, Tiago 01:15:07.38 DOURSCONT
79. 1564 Rocha, Mara 02:47:13.11 ERMIDAFIT 2. 1858 Maia, Anselmo 01:16:15.14 VARZIM
80. 1799 Shamonova, 02:47:40.61 Individual SPORT C.
Evgeniya 3. 1772 Fontes, Jorge 01:17:44.89 Individual
81. 1832 Azevedo, Filipa 02:50:42.37 Individual 4. 1666 FEernandes 01:18:16.39 BTM
Francisco

t'inc Printed: 1/30/2017 2:49:05 PM Page: 5 of 10



10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.

23.
24.

25.

26.
27.
28.
20.

30.

31.
32.

33.

34.

35.
36.
37.

38.

t'inc

1802

1740

1703
1737
1598
1525
1751
1886

1884
1915
1643
1867
1667
1591
1670
1754
1911

1636

1668
1588

1534

1753
1734
1771
1609

1905

1645
1827

1783

1691

1695
1524
1773

1686

Correia, Fabio

Fontes, Davide

Ribeiro, Helder
Silva, lvan
Salgueiro, Sergio
Santos, Rafael
Araujo, Diogo

Almeida Fernandes,
Luis Miguel

Coelho, Carlos
Fernandes, Flavio
Campos, Luis
Couto, Ricardo
Ramalho, Vitor
Nogueira, Ricardo
Paralvas, Joao
Botelho, Daniel

Fernandes, Bruno

Lopes, Renato

Dantas, Nuno
Goncalves, Igor
Silva, Roberto

Jaquim Azevedo Da
Silva

Costa, Edgar
Gabones, Ruben
Martins, Domingos

Monteiro, Sergio
Martins, Sergio

Silva, Nuno

Cunha, Helder

Gomes, Paulo

Silva, Joao

Silva, Gabriel
Pereira, Bruno

Lopes, Fernando

Vieira, Pedro Miguel
Correia Vieira

01:18:49.65

01:21:01.65

01:21:10.40
01:21:25.15
01:22:14.68
01:23:09.68
01:23:11.66
01:25:03.18

01:25:47.66
01:27:37.67
01:29:08.67
01:29:15.42
01:30:20.43
01:30:52.45
01:30:53.43
01:30:54.19
01:33:38.68

01:33:42.18

01:34:01.88
01:34:30.93

01:35:51.68

01:36:03.13
01:36:15.19
01:37:51.44
01:41:02.70

01:41:02.95

01:41:13.70
01:41:21.22

01:42:04.22

01:42:10.95

01:42:25.21
01:42:35.70
01:42:49.45

01:44:03.96

UTPV TC

TRAIL
RUNNING
CLUBE B

CENTRO
DESPORTIVO
EC

AIRORUN
LIMITLESS
Individual
Individual

B.T.M.

ALIVE
RUNNERS

Individual
B.T.M.
Individual
SS BOX
B.T.M.
Individual
B.T.M.
B.T.M.

GOMDOMAR
FUTSAL
CLUBE

MJS
RUNNERS

B.T.M.

FREE
RUNNERS

Individual

B.T.M.
Individual

GAFANHORI

A.CuRA. 4
TRAIL

EXPERIENCIA
R

B.T.M.

OFICINA DO
CORPO

CENTRO
DESPORTIVO
EC

BOMBEIROS
V. S. MAMED

Individual

Individual

MONDAY
RUNNERS

A.D.SEBOLID
O TRAIL BO

39.
40.
41.
42.

43.

44,
45,
46.
47.

48.
49.

50.
51.

52.

53.
54.
55.
56.

57.

58.

50.
60.
61.
62.

63.

64.

65.

66.
67.
68.

69.

70.

1774
1913
1825
1712

1561

1885
1569
1617
1512

1875
1649

1752
1608

1696

1861
1657
1612
1767

1872

1710

1529
1596
1756
1817

1621

1614

1844

1511
1865
1597

1727

1606

Eusebio, Carlos
Oliveira, Pedro
Ferreira, Alexandre

Vaz, Nelson

Campos, Vitor

Martins, Pedro
Correia, Nuno
Braganca, Tiago

Raposo, Daniel

Saraiva, Joao

Silva, Ricardo

Loureiro, Andre

Costa, Rui

Dias, Tiago

Amorim, Rui
Teixeira, David
Novais, Rui

Macedo, Ricardo

Barros, Marco

Vilas Boas, Pedro

Pedro, Luis
Azevedo, Hugo
Teixeira, Marcelo

Pereira, Hugo

Costa, Nuno

Moreira, Joao

Farinha, Pedro

Silva, Joaquim
Alves, Rui

Campos, Paulo
Jorge Romao

Gomes, Paulo

Silva, Vitor

Printed: 1/30/2017 2:49:05 PM

01:44:07.46
01:46:38.21
01:46:38.46
01:46:42.21

01:47:19.22

01:48:30.97
01:48:51.74
01:49:03.99
01:51:20.48

01:51:38.67
01:52:52.49

01:52:55.98
01:53:02.73

01:53:03.73

01:53:24.48
01:53:28.48
01:54:35.23
01:54:51.38

01:55:02.23

01:55:31.98

01:56:18.76
01:56:39.98
01:57:09.20
01:57:40.24

01:57:40.74

01:57:44.74

01:58:46.99

01:59:05.99
02:00:16.24
02:00:18.74

02:02:46.77

02:02:50.00

Individual
Individual
Individual

PROFISIO
TEAM

GTT -
ARMAZEM DO
CAFFE

Individual
Individual
Individual

COALA -
CLUBE
ORIENTA

Individual

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

B.T.M.

ACuR.A. 4
TRAIL

TEAM
LANTEMIL

SS BOX
C+ RUNNERS

Individual

MJS
RUNNERS

CAPV-C.
ATLETISMO
DA

ASSOCIACAO
DESPORTIVA

Individual
Individual
Individual

GTT-
ARMAZEM DO
CAFFE

GTT-
ARMAZEM DO
CAFFE

VILLA DE
BASTO TRAIL

TRIO
LEGGING
PUSH-UP

Individual
SS BOX

Individual

A.CuRA. 4
TRAIL

Individual
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71.

72.
73.
74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.
80.
81.
82.

83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

88.

89.
90.
91.

92.
93.
94.
95.

96.
97.

98.
99.

100

101

102

103

104

t'inc

1699

1650
1813
1641

1633

1908

1578

1780

1755
1860
1644
1744

1551
1878
1879
1877
1849

1910

1862
1907
1746

1893
1904
1501
1619

1642
1749

1855
1781

1742

1750

1743

1745

1840

Pereira, Jorge
Pereira

Carvalho, Eduardo
Moreira, Joao

Vidal, Ricardo

Goncalves, Pedro

Silva, Bruno

Marques, Joao
Marques

Carvalho, Rui

Carneiro, Fernando
Costa, Luis
Carrilho, Paulo

Pereira, Flavio

Estevao, Mario
Andre, Bruno
Martins, Pedro
Abreu, Rui

Vilas Boas,
Leonardo

Santos, Pedro

Fernandes, Gustavo
Coelho, Amadeu

Abreu, Carlos

Freitas, Vasco
Costa, Daniel
Silva, Rui

Ribeiro Dias, Carlos
Manuel

Pinto, Marco

Peixoto, Manuel

Vilas Boas, Andre

Rebelo, Rui

Abreu, Diogo

Ribeiro, Maximo

Ribeiro, Angelo

Ferreira, Vitor

Pereira, Nuno

02:03:40.25

02:04:03.00
02:05:47.26
02:07:32.51

02:08:11.51

02:08:11.79

02:08:45.29

02:09:40.77

02:10:04.77
02:10:36.27
02:11:37.28
02:12:06.52

02:13:06.97
02:13:31.03
02:13:31.53
02:15:18.53
02:15:18.81

02:15:59.04

02:16:56.04
02:17:10.79
02:17:41.79

02:18:46.27
02:18:46.29
02:19:13.29
02:22:22.30

02:22:57.30
02:26:01.58

02:32:17.57
02:35:27.58

02:36:12.10

02:36:12.36

02:36:12.36

02:36:12.60

02:39:01.10

UTPV TC

PROFISIO
TEAM

C+ RUNNERS
Individual

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

EVOLUTION
TRAILL TEAM

EVOLUTION
TRAILL TEAM

Individual
S.S.
MONTEPIO
Individual
SS BOX
Individual

OFICINA DO
CORPO

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
FAMA
RUNNERS
SS BOX
SS BOX

OFICINA DO
CORPO

Individual
Individual
Individual

Individual

Individual

OFICINA DO
CORPO

Individual

S.S.
MONTEPIO

OFICINA DO
CORPO

OFICINA DO
CORPO

OFICINA DO
CORPO

OFICINA DO
CORPO

Individual

105
;I.06
107
108
109
110
111
112

113
114
115
116
117

118

119

>

© N o o

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.

1729

1883

1852

1839

1541

1628

1811

1834

1722

1733

1717

1720

1718

1604

1849

Bib#
1871

1640
1809
1707

1760
1671
1830
1833

1758
1900
1507
1909

1880
1669

Neto, Pedro 02:39:35.09
Moreira, Renato 02:39:37.36
Coelho, Sergio 02:39:49.34
Sousa, Oscar 02:39:59.09
Batista, Eduardo 02:40:07.11
Araujo, Ruben 02:46:57.36
Rodrigues, Sergio 02:49:35.62
Silva, Joao Paulo 02:50:43.14
Casanova, Cesar 02:54:32.13
Casanova, Carlos 02:56:07.13
Casanova, Rafael 02:56:09.88
Casanova, Rui 03:13:06.43
Lima, Ricardo 03:13:07.18
Monteiro, Hernani 03:37:09.91
Vilas Boas, 04:07:02.98
Leonardo

TC VM40
Name Time
Ribeiro, Abilio 01:17:28.64
Guimaraes, Ricardo 01:20:41.35
Amorim, Antonio 01:21:25.65
Almeida, Abilio 01:25:28.16
Martins Almeida
Pereira, Jose 01:25:39.91
Moreira, Pedro 01:26:14.91
Rocha, Ricardo 01:27:10.18
Gomes Ferreira, 01:28:06.94
Arlindo Manuel
Santos, Paulo 01:29:29.92
Castro, Alberto 01:32:27.93
Fragoso, Valdemar 01:34:26.93
Gomes, Manuel 01:35:05.93
Amorim, Vasco 01:35:23.68
Rocha, Ricardo 01:36:03.70

Printed: 1/30/2017 2:49:05 PM

TEAM
LANTEMIL

TXURRINOS

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

THE
WALKING
TRAIL

THE
WALKING
TRAIL

THE
WALKING
TRAIL

THE
WALKING
TRAIL

THE
WALKING
TRAIL

Individual

Individual

Class Team

SPORTING
CLUBE DE
ESP

Individual
Individual

Individual

AIRORUN
B.T.M.
Individual

Individual

Individual
B.T.M.

Individual

FAMA
RUNNERS

Individual
B.T.M.
Page: 7 of 10



15.

16.
17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.
23.

24.
25.
26.

27.
28.
29.
30.

31.

32.
33.
34.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
42.

43.

44,

45.
46.
47.
48.

t'inc

1787

1559
1894

1502

1550

1870

1724

1866
1622

1814
1516
1637

1533
1626
1874
1826

1624

1570
1623
1803

1634
1672
1625
1605
1726

1655
1543
1715

1713

1508

1819
1523
1851
1653

Monteiro, Carlos

Pereira, Miguel

Dias, Virgilio

Giesteira, Joao
Manuel Giesteira

Abreu, Rogerio

Coelho, Jorge

Lobo, Cesar

Teixeira, Pedro

Dinarez, Bruno
Graca

Fontao, Armando
Canelas, Antonio

Macedo, Pedro

Brizido, Pedro
Oliveira, Pedro
Saraiva, Artur

Bartolomeu,
Francisco

Ferreira, Marcelo

Santos, Rui
Ferreira, Claudio

Araujo, Jose Carlos
Araujo

Cunha, Nuno
Fernandes, Sergio
Araujo, Nuno
Abreu, Lino

Ribeiro, Paulo

Silva, Jose
Lobo, Joaquim

Almeida, Manuel
Ferreira, Jose

Rodrigues, Jose
Fernando

Andrade, Vitor
Silva, Ricardo
Abreu, Pedro

Lourenco, Joao

01:36:29.69

01:37:00.94
01:38:44.19

01:38:47.00

01:39:43.20

01:41:54.70

01:44:35.96

01:47:11.71
01:47:28.71

01:47:55.22
01:49:02.47
01:49:10.72

01:49:15.22
01:51:03.22
01:51:38.94
01:51:50.47

01:53:03.23

01:55:16.73
01:55:29.73
01:56:45.99

01:56:55.26
01:57:23.99
01:59:22.44
01:59:33.01
02:00:17.99

02:01:05.00
02:01:52.76
02:03:42.76

02:03:43.26

02:04:45.27

02:06:40.51
02:07:10.03
02:08:05.01
02:09:07.27

UTPV TC

MONDAY
RUNNERS

Individual

CENTRO
DESPORTIVO
EC

Individual
STEP TEAM
ATC

SPORTING
CLUBE DE
ESP

STEP TEAM
ATC

SS BOX
FITTEAM

Individual

Individual

MJS
RUNNERS

Individual
Individual
Individual

TEAM
LANTEMIL

TEAM
LANTEMIL

Individual
ERMIDAFIT

TEAM
LANTEMIL

Individual
B.T.M.
Individual

Individual

BOMBEIROS
V. S. MAMED

Individual
Individual

OS SANTA
APOLONIA

OS SANTA
APOLONIA

Individual

Individual
Individual
Individual

C+ RUNNERS

49.

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

59.

60.

61.
62.

63.
64.

©

10.
11.

12.
13.

1.

1779

1547
1816
1618
1663

1835
1566
1603
1519
1577

1918

1916

1532
1682

1630
1538

Bib#
1906

1823
1690

1785

1697

1778

1731

1580
1548
1646
1611

1567
1824

Bib#
1873

Moreira, Francisco 02:09:46.27
Costa, Domingos 02:10:01.52
Andrade, Bernardino  02:12:22.52
Miranda, Paulo 02:13:37.78
Ferreira, Carlos 02:13:53.78
Cabral, Antonio 02:16:12.28
Silverio, Alberto 02:18:54.98
Silva, Luis 02:19:16.04
Falcao, Pedro 02:19:38.23
Diniz, Miguel 02:20:22.54
Montalvao, Nelson 02:21:49.55
Freire, Alcides 02:21:55.56
Silva, Isidro 02:23:06.80
Magalhaes, Paulo 02:29:50.57
Pereira, Silverio 02:31:14.32
Almeida Ferreira, 02:34:58.08
Jose Gentil
TC VM50

Name Time
Oliviera, Manuel 01:28:06.67
Araujo, Casemiro 01:36:20.94
Silva, Joao 01:37:31.94
Ferreira, Joao 01:43:39.20
Braga Ferreira, Jose  01:48:15.72
Manuel
Carvalho, Fernando 01:48:58.22
Martins, Ernesto 01:52:52.23
Ferreira, Julio 01:53:16.48
Fernandes, Mario 02:08:44.03
Costa, Telmo 02:13:38.03
Vale, Fernando 02:27:57.57
Jorge Rodrigues
Cardoso, Vitor 02:39:58.09
Matos, Paulo 03:33:05.75

TC Elite Fem.
Name Time
Gomes, Adriana 01:35:29.93

Printed: 1/30/2017 2:49:05 PM

S.S.
MONTEPIO

Individual
Individual
AMOTINADOS

ALIVE
RUNNERS

Individual
Individual
Individual

Individual

NATURE
HIGH

oS
TURBOMULA

oS
TURBOMULA

Individual

OU VAI OU
RACHA

ERMIDAFIT

OU VAI OU
RACHA

Class Team

SPORTING
CLUBE DE
ESP

AIRORUN

BOMBEIROS
V. S. MAMED

MONDAY
RUNNERS

GTT-
ARMAZEM DO
CAFFE

S.S.
MONTEPIO

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

INSANOS
Individual
AMOTINADOS
FITTEAM

Individual

Individual

Class Team

MINHO
AVENTURA
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10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

18.
19.
20.

21.
22.

23.
24.
25.

26.
27.
28.

29.
30.

31.

32.

33.
34.
35.
36.

t'inc

1770
1675
1600
1676
1565

1673
1763

1887

1728

1702
1815
1848
1821
1677
1503

1917

1674
1679
1648

1656
1912

1517
1897
1888

1891
1579
1526

1613
1711

1692

1590

1549
1576
1620
1725

Pinto, Ines

Melo, Ana Catarina
Costa, Sandra
Ferreira, Vania

Azevedo, Luisa

Moreira, Eunice
Araujo, Carla

De Andrade De
Barros, Liliana

Azevedo, Susana

Rodrigues, Luisa
Rodrigues, Rita
Oliveira, Helena
Sa Pinto, Mariana
Abilheira, Carla

Costa, Sandra

Mota, Marta

Patricia, Ana
Alves, Joana

Martins, Ana

Ferreira, Ana Sofia

Silva, Daniela

Santos, Catarina
Cardoso, Diana

Bermejo Montero,
Ana

Enes, Marisa
Ferreira, Andreia

Gomes, Alexandra

Silva, Joana
Ferreira, Susana

Abreu, Angela
Cristina Ferreira

Vilhena, Maria
Miguel

Machado, Rita
Paiva, Sonia
Lima, Natalia

Pinheiro, Susana

01:37:51.44
01:41:22.22
01:48:21.72
01:49:06.72
01:51:03.97

01:52:56.25
01:53:02.98

01:57:11.49

02:04:30.76

02:04:48.97
02:05:47.51
02:06:30.76
02:06:40.01
02:07:13.78
02:08:43.51

02:09:05.27

02:12:52.03
02:13:07.28
02:15:26.03

02:16:41.80
02:16:43.04

02:16:53.79
02:17:27.04
02:18:42.04

02:18:46.29
02:18:49.79
02:18:56.79

02:21:03.79
02:21:51.55

02:21:51.55

02:22:05.30

02:22:06.05
02:22:25.55
02:22:58.05
02:23:05.30

UTPV TC

GAFANHORI
B.T.M.
Individual
B.T.M.

TEAM
LANTEMIL

B.T.M.

TEAM
LANTEMIL

ALIVE
RUNNERS

TEAM
LANTEMIL

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
B.T.M.
AMIGOS VALE
SILENCIO
(O]
TURBOMULA
B.T.M.
Individual

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

Individual

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

AS TRAILERS
Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

SAO MATEUS
RUNNERS

Individual

PROFISIO
TEAM

Individual

Individual

Individual
Individual

Individual

TEAM
LANTEMIL

37.
38.

39.

40.
41.

42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

54.
55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

69.
70.

1868
1593

1651

1594
1782

1847
1804
1820
1882
1881
1537
1558
1841
1540
1587
1564
1799

1832
1716

1721

1836

1810

1683

1660

1719

1757
1739
1850
1832
1748
1704
1730

1791
1804

Pereira, Carla

Oliveira, Alexandra

Areias, Daniela
Cristina

Machado, Andreia

Rebelo, Tania

Rodrigues, Joana
Rajao, Cristiana
Mirra, Fatima
Loureiro, Vera
Rosa, Saozita
Fontes, Madalena
Oliveira, Mafalda
Sousa, Sara
Batista, Manuela
Carvalho, Patricia
Rocha, Mara

Shamonova,
Evgeniya

Azevedo, Filipa

Eusebio, Jessica

Fernandes, Cristina

Martins, Julie

Ferreira Maciel,
Silvia Rute

Braga, Catia

Casanova, Sofia

Araujo, Filipa

Silva, Ana Sofia
Pinto, Marlene
Ferreira, Catarina
Azevedo, Filipa
Teles, Ana
Pimenta, Tania

Duarte, Maria Da
Luz

Mendes, Carina

Rajao, Cristiana

Printed: 1/30/2017 2:49:05 PM

02:25:08.99
02:31:20.57

02:33:34.83

02:34:58.08
02:35:06.34

02:38:36.34
02:38:57.35
02:38:57.59
02:39:36.59
02:39:37.84
02:39:52.09
02:39:58.60
02:39:59.62
02:40:06.85
02:46:57.86
02:47:13.11
02:47:40.61

02:50:42.37
02:53:51.27

02:53:51.27

02:56:33.57

02:59:16.64

03:08:38.19

03:13:06.18

03:13:06.43

03:15:54.18
03:15:54.44
03:23:52.65
03:23:54.63
03:24:38.98
03:24:39.22
03:27:34.97

03:33:04.98
04:06:37.98

SS BOX

GTT-
ARMAZEM DO
CAFFE

I CAN do IT

Individual

S.S.
MONTEPIO

Individual
Individual
Individual
TXURRINOS
TXURRINOS
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
ERMIDAFIT

Individual

Individual

THE
WALKING
TRAIL

THE
WALKING
TRAIL

SAO MATEUS
RUNNERS

OU VAI OU
RACHA

OU VAI OU
RACHA

THE
WALKING
TRAIL

THE
WALKING
TRAIL

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual
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10.
11.
12.

13.

14.

15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.
28.
20.

30.

31.

t'inc

Bib#
1761

1723

1776

1806
1765

1664

1747
1805

1714

1586
1536
1616

1775

1554

1837
1807

1599
1568
1518
1530
1562

1759
1680
1629
1846
1732

1552
1515
1786

1685

1531

TC VF40
Name Time
Faria, Deolinda 01:47:27.97
Sousa, Alice 01:49:15.72
Morim, Eugenia 01:49:25.16

Fernandes, Helena
Mesquita, Sandra

Oliveira, Carla Dalila
Lage Vilela

Salgado, Carla

Lemos, Maria Ceu
Lopes

Machado, Carmo

Rompante, Delfina
Fernandes, Rita

Morim, Adelaide

Rabaldo, Conceicao

Pinto, Margarida

Cabral, Marta

Ribeiro, Natalia
Ribeiro

Ribeiro, Claudia
Teixeira, Ana Paula
Afonso, Paula
Santos, Paula

Linhares, Aida

Martins, Laurinda
Alves, Natalia
Goncalves, Anabela
Costa, Olinda

Lopes, Isabel

Ferreira, Salvina
Azevedo, Silvia

Fernandes, Helena

Magalhaes, Ana

Sousa, Paula

01:50:31.47
01:53:41.98

01:54:26.98

01:56:03.74
01:56:55.49

02:07:21.51

02:07:57.26
02:08:11.28
02:10:14.52

02:10:14.54

02:14:44.78

02:16:12.28
02:19:10.54

02:19:10.81
02:24:50.06
02:26:15.06
02:26:15.31
02:31:20.57

02:32:39.34
02:33:01.08
02:35:04.08
02:38:36.34
02:39:13.10

02:40:05.09
02:53:10.37
03:01:17.40

03:08:38.44

03:14:04.93

UTPV TC

32.

Team

AIRORUN

Class

33.

DRMERINO/4 34.

MOOVE

CAPV-C.
ATLETISMO
DA

35.

Individual

SAO MATEUS
RUNNERS

Individual

B.T.M.

Individual

OS SANTA
APOLONIA

o o  w D PRE

Individual
Individual

CAPV-C.
ATLETISMO
DA

CAPV-C.
ATLETISMO
DA

FAMA
RUNNERS

Individual

Individual

Individual
Individual
AS TRAILERS
AS TRAILERS

GTT-
ARMAZEM DO
CAFFE

Individual
Individual
ERMIDAFIT

Individual

LION
RUNNERS -
G.D.

Individual

AS TRAILERS

C.
MONTANHIS
MO BRAGA

OU VAI OU
RACHA

OU VAI OU
RACHA

1539

1800

1735
1736

Bib#
1545

1542
1831
1581
1582
1583

Faria Maciel, Maria 03:14:20.44
Arminda
Costa, Cristina 03:14:49.43
Rodrigues, Olga 03:27:35.22
Araujo, Carla 03:27:35.48
Alexandra Cardoso
Vieira

TC VM60
Name Time
Fernandes, Antonio 01:40:30.19
Sa, Alberto 01:45:01.22
Rocha, Manuel 02:07:01.51
Marinho, Fernando 02:15:25.78
Graca, Jose 02:25:59.81
Carneiro, Jose 02:26:00.08
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Class

OU VAI OU
RACHA

OU VAI OU
RACHA

Individual

Individual

Team

Individual
INSANOS
Individual
INSANOS
INSANOS
INSANOS

Page: 10 of 10



